ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 1604
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: CHAKWAL
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

1604-C-5-1688
1604-C-5-1689
1604-C-5-1690
1604-C-6-1691
1604-C-6-1692
1604-C-6-1693
1604-C-6-1694
1604-C-6-1695
1604-C-6-1696
1604-C-7-1697
1604-C-7-1698
1604-C-7-1699
1604-C-7-1700
1604-C-7-1701
1604-C-7-1702

MUHAMMAD BIN IMRAN
NOOR E MALIKA

TABEER FATIMA
MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM
FIZZA AMIR

AIMEN ASAD

ZAHRA ZAINAB MIR
SUBHAN SADIQ
MUQADAS ZAHRA
AMALIYA AYAZ

ESHAL FAISAL

SAQAZA FATIMA

URWA ZAINAB MIR
MARYAM FATIMA
ROHAB NAVEED

BAHRIA FOUNDATION COLLEGE

FATHER NAME
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
AMJAD NASEER
MUHAMMAD KHALID
HASSAN BILAL

AMIR IQBAL

ASAD MEHMOOD
SAQIB ZIA MIR

MALIK TEHSEEN SADIQ

MUHAMMAD AYAZ

DR. FAISAL AKRAM

SYED TOUSEEF HUSSAIN
SAQIB ZIA MEER
WAHEED SADIQ MINHAS
NAVEED HUSSAIN

GRADE
5

5
5
6
6
6
6
6
6
7
7
7
7
7
7

OBT. %AGE
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
86.67%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%

GRADE
B+
B
B
B+

W W ® W ® @ ®w @ P

o]
¥

B

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 15
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